S100F FOLDING SERIE TRUSS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
The geometry of the bracing makes it possible to combine the
S100F truss with the S52F or S36R truss. Extra horizontal members
are welded between the diagonal members to make it possible
for technicians to climb the truss. The S100F Series folding truss
can save up to 70/80% of warehouse and truck space, while the
smart placing of the hinges prevents personal injuries. Thanks to

members make it possible to assemble spans of up to 30 metres.
This truss is suited for vertical loading only.
Top View
S100F
Side View
580
1010
80
950
520
158
975 1035
   S100F
S100F - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code
0,74 3.28 S100F-L074
0,80 2.62 S100F-L080
1,20 3.94 S100F-L120
1,60 5.25 S100F-L160
2,40 7,87 S100F-L240
Other Lengths on request
Technical Specifications  - S100F
Types Folding (F)
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6